Features
• Has trace code on body with material certificates available
for all wetted parts on request.
• Various end connections available-NPT-BSP-BSPT-etc.
• Can be supplied to NACE MR-01-75-Latest edition.
• Corrosion resistant spring for long life.
• Non return valve, available in 6000 psi and 10000 psi
versions.
• Soft seat for bubble tight close.
Seat Materials:- Viton, Nitrile, PTFE, Kalrez (6375).
• Materials:- 316 St/Steel-Monel-Hastelloy etc.
• Large thru bore for max flow and low pressure drop.
How To Order
PART No   CV-_ _F-_ _ F-_ _
Inlet Outlet Material
Overall Dimensions = 32 AF Hex X 93mm long.
Standard Rating = 6000psi
add  HP  at end of Part No
for 10000psi rating
Section View
Material Code
Inlet & Outlet Codes
03 = 1/4" NPT
05 = 3/8" NPT
07 = 1/2" NPT
04 = G1/4" (BSP)
06 = G3/8" (BSP)
08 = G1/2" (BSP)
13 = R1/4" (BSPT)
14 = R3/8" (BSPT)
15 = R1/2" (BSPT)
Inlet & Outlet Codes
AI = AISI 316 S/S (DIN 1.4401)
MO = MONEL
HA = HASTELLOY
IN = INCOLLOY 825
TI = TITANIUM
DU = DUPLEX UNS S31803
SD = SUPER DUPLEX UNS S32760
STEWART-BUCHANAN GAUGES LTD
Sales Office & Manufacturing Facility.
Burnside Industrial Estate, Kilsyth, Glasgow, G65 9JX, SCOTLAND
E-Mail:- sales@stewarts-group.com
Web Site:- www.stewarts-group.com
Mechanical
Pressure Measurement Check Valve